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lnformation for lD Card of REHAB Fair 2025

(For Each Participant)

PHOTO
(PP Size)

1.

2.

3.

4.

Name of the Person

Designation

Contact No.

Name of the Company

Address of the Company

Date:

***Rr E-

Signature & Seal

REHAB Representative

lD Card Information (with Photo soft copy) qeEt qdsft s q-eB FPr (fie/t"ttqqrfu) Trs qql
frcs. cr{ r \qrT-t{ eqi € s,I;|. <iprqq6E{Fri qr{ qI I

. Please use block letters to fil! up the lnformation form
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Company Project lnformation
REHAB Fair 2025

Company Name

Type of the Company
Date of lnception
Business Address
Phone
Fax

E-mail
Name of the Top Management
Web Address

(ft: w er{rgmEqI qTRfr (Softcopy-Pendrive/CD)q{"Bt n+ c"PflrqtffiT eo 1Snxcv'MS Word
TfirfB €t\ Company Logo (Adobe lllustrator Format)CDroetaHp-spq6q 1;
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